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
250 days
on Zillow
|
4,616
views
|
354
saves
Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: February 29, 2024 at 04:47am
Listed by:
Ginson D Speich 614-312-0883,
Keller Williams Greater Cols
Source: Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS ,MLS#: 223020254[image: MLS Logo]


Get pre-qualified for a loan
At Zillow Home Loans, we can pre-qualify you in as little as 3 minutes with no impact to your credit score.
An equal housing lender. NMLS #10287.
Start now
Tour with a buyer’s agent
We’ll find a local expert to take you on a private tour of 6931 Waterloo Rd.
Next available tour time:Tomorrow at 9am
See all available times
Facts & features
Interior
Bedrooms & bathrooms
· Bedrooms: 5
· Bathrooms: 4
· Full bathrooms: 3
· 1/2 bathrooms: 1
Bedroom
· Level: 2
Basement
· Basement: Full
Other interior features
· Total structure area: 3,164
· Total interior livable area: 3,164 sqft
Property
Parking
· Parking features: 2 Off Street
Property
· Levels: Multi/Split
· Stories: 1
Lot
· Lot size: 0.25 Acres
Other property information
· Parcel number: 0370215100
Construction
Type & style
· Home type: SingleFamily
· Architectural style: 1.5
· Property subType: Single Family Residence
Condition
· New construction: No
· Year built: 1900
Utilities & green energy
Utility
· Sewer information: Private Sewer
· Water information: Well
Community & neighborhood
Location
· Region: Canal Winchester
HOA & financial
Other financial information
· Buyer's Agency fee: 3.00%
Show more
Services availability
Make this home a reality
Top of Form
Get pre-qualifiedBe ready to make an offer.
Connect with an agentGet info on this home, tour, and more.
Calculate monthly paymentSee if you can afford this home.
Bottom of Form
Price history
	Date
	Event
	Price

	2/15/2024
	Price change
	$350,000-6.7%$111/sqft

	Source: [image: ]Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #223020254 Report a problem

	1/21/2024
	Listed for sale
	$375,000$119/sqft

	Source: [image: ]Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #223020254 Report a problem

	1/10/2024
	Contingent
	$375,000$119/sqft

	Source: [image: ]Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #223020254 Report a problem

	12/8/2023
	Listed for sale
	$375,000$119/sqft

	Source: [image: ]Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #223020254 Report a problem

	9/23/2023
	Contingent
	$375,000$119/sqft

	Source: [image: ]Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #223020254 Report a problem

	Show more


Public tax history
	Year
	Property taxes
	Tax assessment

	2022
	$3,893 -64.1%
	$48,610 +33.7%

	2021
	$10,830 +410.2%
	$36,370 

	2020
	$2,123 -62.2%
	$36,370 

	Show more


Current legal protections at the county level in Fairfield County
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$460,000
11826 Paddock View Ct NW, Baltimore, OH 43105
3beds
3baths
2,098sqft
Est.: $2,930/moEdit your inputGet pre-qualified
Single Family Residence
Built in 2012
2.65 Acres lot
$-- Zestimate®
$219/sqft
$-- HOA
What's special
OPEN FLOOR PLANPOTENTIAL LIVING SPACEPOND VIEWUPGRADED SS STOVECUSTOM ORGANIZERSPENDANT LIGHTINGGRANITE TOP
Open Sunday, 3/3 2-4:00 p.m. Stunning, rarely available ranch on 2.65 acres w/pond view. Entire main flr is hrdwd flrs, 9' ceilings, open floor plan. FDR opens to GR w/vaulted clgs, gas FP, bay eat-in area and brand new kitchen ('24) features upgraded ''soft close'' cabinetry, huge eating bar w/granite top, pendant lighting. Upgraded SS stove & microwave ('23-'24) Two Guest BR's w/shared bath, Owner's suite has luxury bath w/dual sinks, large shower, walk-in closet w/custom organizers. Unfinished FULL, poured wall basement, w/egress window adds over 1000 SF of potential living space. 3-car garage and additional parking, concrete driveway. Saddlebrook community is accessed within 10 minutes of I-70, rural peace, close-to-the-city convenience.
Show more
6 days
on Zillow
|
1,001
views
|
106
saves
|
Likely to sell faster than 99 % nearby
Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: March 04, 2024 at 03:13am
Listed by:
Kathy L Chiero 614-218-1010,
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